Bus

Ferry 3730 BAT 3730

Direction
Zurich Birkliplatz (See) — Rapperswil SG (See)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Zirich Birkliplatz (See)
Thalwil (See)
Oberrieden (See)
Horgen (See)
Halbinsel Au
Wadenswil (See)
Méannedorf (See)

Stafa (See)

Rapperswil SG (See)

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Birkliplatz (See) — Rapperswil SG (See)

Monday 11:20
Tuesday 11:20
Wednesday 11:20
Thursday 11:20
Friday 11:20
Saturday 11:20
Sunday 11:20
Route info

Direction: Zirich Burkliplatz (See)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

: l.ff 5 3 e ":'i;__'_-‘i-,i{:l~ 2 : [i:n.au
il 52 .'rD-..-bcndorr_ i »
L Sy / ‘\\\ Volketswil ~
- A Plric) '.') 37 = . 4
Zurichb e N
K Zarich 3
[ i N R
A3 Uster
32 1L 7
32\ y
JAL 1 e
(a3
| =] T-".‘\v'eumun
Adiiswil 4 '
| 5 Gossau ZH _
b 58 5%
5e \
Meilen J
I
b -
| 3 I crifa
IH & E; : I
T 1p 13 i : - /
Weder=wil = — =il
- Rfchmrs‘wn v . Gbers
T kA il -anﬁgmﬁqnpb_utors
Maps
W 3730 — BAT 3730 BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3730-4086875392-538769567
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3730-4086875392-538769567
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3730-4086875392-538769567

Direction Route schedule

Rapperswil SG (See) — Zirich Burkliplatz (See) Rapperswil SG (See) — Zirich Burkliplatz (See)
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Rapperswil SG (See)
Wednesday
Stafa (See)
Thursday
Mannedorf (See)
Friday
Wadenswil (See)
Halbinsel Au Saturday
Horgen (See) Sunday
Oberrieden (See) )
Route info
Thalwil (See) Direction: Rapperswil SG (See)
Stops: 9

Zurich Burkliplatz (See)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

3730 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Horgen
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3730-4086875392-538769567

